
  

 
 

Final Theory Exam schedule – Master Programs - First semester 1444 H 

 
 

 

DATE DAY TIME  COURSE CODE Faculty Observer Level Class Room 
No. Of 

students 

Week-11 

05-11-2022 Saturday 
6:00 – 8:00 PM BME 614   2 1 د. محمد ياسينA1 12 

6:00 – 8:00 PM BME 632  2 4 د. محمد أبو عامرA9 20 

06-11-2022 Sunday 
      

      

07-11-2022 Monday 
      

      

08-11-2022 Tuesday 
      

      

09-11-2022 Wednesday 
6:00 – 8:00 PM BME 611  2 1 د. ساير الحربيA9 12 
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DATE DAY TIME  COURSE CODE Faculty Observer Level Class Room 
No. Of 

students 

Week-12 

12-11-2022 Saturday 
6:00 – 8:00 PM BME 631  2 4 د. محمد واليA9 20 

      

13-11-2022 Sunday 
6:00 – 8:00 PM BME 612  2 1 د. أحمد العسافA9 12 

      

14-11-2022 Monday 
      

      

15-11-2022 Tuesday 
      

      

16-11-2022 Wednesday 
      

      

 

Signature of Head of the Department 

Dr. Ibrahim AlMohimeed 
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